
8 7 23456 1

125 46 378

A

B

C

D

E

F

修订记录

运  动  范  围  图

    ER155-3200

F

E

D

C

B

A

1:1
页码
Page

比例

Scale

200

点A 轨迹
Point A LOCUS

点 A 
Point A

R3197.4

R540

机架干扰半径
Shoulder interence radius

200 3201680

20
0

11
90

78
5

3197.4 2450.4

3
24
.2
1

1287.24

36
61
.
9

80
8.
18

67.38

1147.06 1630 埃夫特智能机器人股份有限公司
EFORT Intelligent Robot Co.,Ltd.

Revision Record

Robot Workspace
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